
HOME SUPPORT AGENCY DIRECTORY 

 

Facility Name Address Contact Number/Telephone

Capital City Nurses 4900 Massachuse4s Avenue, 
NW #330 
Washington DC 20016

Maura Ringley, Director 
(202)243-0110 
mringley@capitalcitynurses.com 

Corewood Care 5225 Wisconsin Avenue, NW  
#501 
Washington, DC 20015

Mary O’Donoghue, Director 
202-545-6737 
mary@corewoodcare.com 

Family & Nursing Care 
Select

4901 ConnecRcut Avenue, NW 
#114 
Washington, DC 20008

Neal Kursban, Director 
202-628-5300 
nkursban@familynursingcare.com 

Georgetown Home Care 
(ASHCNC Enterprises)

3301 New Mexico Ave, NW,  
#214 
Washington, DC 20016

John Bradshaw, Director 
(202) 333-3400 
johnbradshaw@georgetownhomecare.c
om 

Life Ma4ers 5028 Wisconsin Avenue, NW 
#103 
Washington, DC 20016

Kimberly Kranwinkel, Director 
(202) 655-4775 
kimberly.kranwinkel@thekey.com  

New Hope Support 
Agency, Inc. 

7813 Georgia Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20012

Chukwueloka Anyafulu, Director 
202-885-9000  
office@nhsupportagency.com 

Philia, LLC 4301 ConnecRcut Avenue, NW 
#437 
Washington, DC 20008

Kira Tewalt, Director 
202-607-2525  
admin@philia-care.com 

Right at Home 
(Senior Home Care 
Services & Staffing)

1818 New York Avenue, NE  
#219 
Washington, DC 20002

Mohamed Sharif, Director 
202-269-0008 
msharif@rightathomedc.net

SmithLife Homecare 
(HHA Home Care) 

4000 Albermarle Street, NW  
 #306 
Washington, DC 20016

Le’Aira Gonzalez, Director 
(301) 816-5020 
gonzalez@smithlifehomecare.com 
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Total: 14 

VisiRng Angels 
(Homecare SoluRons)

7826 Eastern Ave NW,  
#409 
Washington, DC 20012

Joan Ekobena, Director 
202-701-1437 
info@visiRngangelsmd.com 

Comfort Home Care 4000 Albemarle St. NW #LL15 
DC 20016

Shaun Underkoffler 
shaun@choosecomforthome.com 

Frandy Home Support 
Services

143 Kennedy St NW #6 DC 
20011 

Wendy Soh 
shoning@yahoo.com 

Tierno Care Agency 1752 Columbia Rd NW #2 DC 
20009 

Brenda Tabe 
Rernocare@gmail.com 

Vichel Home Care 1420 N Street, NW #102 
Wash. DC 20005

202-379-2911 
vichelhome@gmail.com 
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